
   Endergebnis 31. ADAC VMS Rallye Ostwestfalen (R70) DRC 2024

Pl # Fahrer/Beifahrer Fahrzeug Kl WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6

1 3 TEN VREGELAAR, Ingo (NLD) /WERGER, Raoul (NLD) Skoda Fabia RC2 05:03,5 04:46,8 09:16,3 04:57,1 04:44,1 08:09,5 36:57,3

2 9 GROMÖLLER, Walter /KOHRING, Bodo Opel Ascona 400 NC 2 05:07,0 04:57,1 09:09,5 05:02,2 04:54,8 08:24,1 37:34,7

3 5 KNACKER, Nico /PULS, Thomas Citroen DS3 RC4 05:14,7 05:03,2 09:13,9 05:10,4 04:59,5 08:27,8 38:09,5

4 10 RIEDEMANN, Christian /WITTE, Leon Citroen C2 R2 Max NC 3 05:28,7 05:10,8 09:17,0 05:19,4 05:08,4 08:43,9 39:08,2

5 4 TESCHNER, Fred /LITZIUS, Mandy Skoda Fabia Evo RC2 05:27,6 05:15,1 10:03,1 05:22,7 05:06,9 08:26,6 39:42,0

6 12 SCHULTES, Stefan /MANN, Björn BMW M3 E36 NC 1 05:21,1 05:10,0 09:46,9 05:17,0 05:08,8 09:07,8 39:51,6

7 20 KNÖBEL, Holger /KNÖBEL, Nils Mazda RX8 NC 3 05:28,2 05:12,3 09:40,7 05:27,3 05:14,0 09:06,2 40:08,7

8 8 FÖLLING , Pascal /NOLL , Linus Peugeot 208 RC4 05:40,4 05:18,3 09:55,2 05:29,5 05:19,4 08:50,6 40:33,4

9 16 PETTO, Stefan /SPIELVOGEL, Julia Opel Corsa D OPC NC 2 05:35,1 05:29,1 09:39,6 05:33,2 05:23,5 08:53,7 40:34,2

10 29 KLAUS , Ralf /SCHLÜSCHE , Andreas Ford Focus NC 6 05:37,0 05:20,8 09:24,9 05:31,3 05:18,9 09:27,5 40:40,4

11 30 WALKENHORST, Henry /RECKERS, Tim Toyota Yaris GR NC 6 05:36,1 05:34,2 09:20,6 05:25,8 05:22,9 09:24,4 40:44,0

12 28 SEMMELHAACK, Ulf /KROLL, Peter Toyota GR Yaris NC 6 05:40,8 05:30,5 09:32,9 05:32,8 05:20,0 09:39,6 41:16,6
13 21 HENDRIKS, Justin (NLD) /VELDMAN, Leon (NLD) Opel Ascona B NC 3 05:31,2 05:20,4 09:45,4 05:24,3 05:16,3 10:02,6

14 22 HOLTVOIGT, Winfried /NÖSING, Engelbert Ford Escort RS1800 NC 3 05:37,1 05:39,1 05:53,9 05:44,0 05:43,4 09:17,9 41:55,4

15 31 WITTNER, Daniel /WITTNER, Sandra Renault Clio RC5 05:38,8 05:51,7 09:38,8 05:32,2 05:21,0 09:58,8 42:01,3

16 14 DE JONG, Thom (NLD) /WEERNINK, Sjoerd (NLD) Volvo 242 Turbo NC 1 05:47,4 05:43,6 09:59,1 05:43,3 05:32,5 09:23,7 42:09,6

17 42 WENDT, Marcel /PAPENFUß, Kay Suzuki Swift Sport NC 4 06:01,3 05:44,5 09:29,9 05:37,4 05:24,7 10:03,6 42:21,4

18 26 KREMKAU, Domenic /MÖLLER, Gerrit Peugeot 206 NC 3 05:51,3 05:51,3 09:47,0 05:40,6 05:30,4 09:55,2 42:35,8

19 24 RICHTER, David /HASENKAMP, Leon Peugeot 208 NC 3 05:29,9 05:22,4 11:38,1 05:29,3 05:14,7 09:44,8 42:59,2

20 25 GRÜNHAGEN, Henrik /GRÜNHAGEN, Rieke BMW 318ti E36 NC 3 05:45,0 05:30,5 10:48,2 05:45,0 05:30,3 09:56,8 43:15,8

21 50 WENG, Kevin /KNIEHASE, Johanna Audi S3 NC 7 06:05,9 05:53,3 09:49,4 06:07,3 05:38,3 09:55,6 43:29,8

22 33 MÖLLER, Niklas /MÖLLER, Guido BMW 318ti NC 3 05:57,7 05:52,7 09:59,9 05:50,2 05:36,4 10:14,3 43:31,2

23 11 BECKMANN, Helmut /JORDAN, Mika Mitsubishi Evo 8 NC 1 05:30,9 05:14,2 09:12,6 05:28,6 09:28,9 08:51,4 43:46,6

24 6 GULBA, Nils /GULBA, Mats Peugeot 208 RC4 05:35,3 05:23,9 13:25,2 05:32,5 05:13,5 08:52,0 44:02,4

25 7 IMIOLCZYK, Heiko /NIGGEMANN, Markus Opel Corsa RC4 06:18,8 05:44,6 10:55,5 05:58,2 05:41,2 09:26,7 44:05,0

26 49 SEMMELHAACK, John /SACK, Holger Audi S3 NC 7 06:18,7 06:06,0 09:55,2 05:53,7 05:35,3 10:23,3 44:12,2

27 45 MELZER, Mike /WINTER, Lisa Suzuki Swift Sport NC 4 06:21,6 06:10,1 09:51,2 05:45,8 05:33,3 10:36,9 44:18,9
28 2 GERHARD, Christopher /SOLBACH-SCHMIDT, Natalie Skoda Fabia RC2 05:06,6 04:51,7 08:50,7 05:00,7 04:52,9 08:07,1

29 35 BEMMANN, Philipp /TEIKE, Laura Opel Manta 200 NC 3 06:07,8 06:04,5 10:23,0 05:59,4 05:47,3 10:32,3 44:54,3

30 46 KIEL , Lucas /RAABE, Pascal Suzuki Swift NC 4 06:21,4 06:26,8 10:03,2 05:55,7 05:43,0 10:55,4 45:25,5

31 51 PÖTTGEN, Niklas /JERRENTRUP, Lisa Seat Ibiza NC 8 06:17,4 06:19,4 10:08,0 06:03,0 05:50,7 10:48,1 45:26,6

32 52 ZORN, Ulf /DRÜMMER , Markus VW Golf 2 GTI NC 8 06:34,5 06:29,3 10:21,8 06:08,3 05:54,1 10:50,4 46:18,4

33 40 STEGERMAN, Karl (NLD) /VELTHUIS, Derike (NLD) Opel Manta NC 3 06:42,4 06:20,2 10:30,8 06:22,5 06:04,2 10:32,0 46:32,1

34 32 SCHÜTZ, Sven /DEITERT, Frank Citroen C2 NC 3 05:52,9 05:51,2 14:17,0 05:45,8 05:31,0 09:39,4 46:57,3

35 37 JANSSEN, Desmond (NLD) /JANSSEN, Victor (NLD) BMW 318is NC 3 06:35,4 06:38,9 10:45,4 06:23,7 06:03,5 10:48,8 47:15,7

36 47 MUSHOLT, Philipp /HIMMELSEHER, Mark Citroen DS3 NC 4 06:49,2 06:49,1 10:25,5 06:16,2 05:58,3 11:06,8 47:25,1

Gesamt
Strafe

41:50,2
0:30,0

44:49,7
8:00,0



37 57 KÜHNEL, Sebastian /HERING, Sina BMW 318ti E36 NC 8 06:29,9 06:35,8 10:48,7 06:29,2 06:15,9 10:49,4 47:28,9

38 54 KONOPKA, Andreas /MARTINßEN, Felix VW Golf 2 GTI NC 8 06:45,0 06:50,0 10:50,9 06:25,8 06:16,6 10:52,2 48:01,5

39 55 SCHEIBE, Florian /BRUNKE, Christian BMW E36 NC 8 06:38,9 06:51,8 10:31,6 06:32,2 06:29,1 11:00,1 48:03,7

40 58 BOROWSKI, Nils /KÄMMERER, Katharina VW Golf 3 NC 8 06:46,8 06:48,0 10:38,3 06:39,2 06:25,4 10:53,0 48:10,7

41 53 KOHNEN, Julius /BRÜCKNER, Janine Opel Corsa GSI NC 8 11:17,1 06:14,4 10:10,6 06:05,8 05:54,3 10:20,9 50:03,1
42 39 SCHWIRZ, Ralf /SCHWIRZ, Jil Seat Ibiza NC 3 06:43,5 06:29,9 15:18,4 06:46,8 06:31,9 11:11,1

43 43 NIEBÄUMER, Karl /NIEBÄUMER, Anna Suzuki Swift Sport NC 4 06:08,2 05:58,4 14:29,9 05:46,6 05:30,3 20:39,2 58:32,6

DNF
44 SCHMIDT, Jürgen /SACHER, Rico Lada 21011 NC 4 06:14,6 06:02,0 09:45,8 09:04,3

36 DANIELSMEYER , Markus /PAWLOWSKA, Katarzyna Ford Escort MK2 NC 3 06:09,4 06:17,7

56 WALTER, Patrick /ROLOFF, Andrea VW Golf 4 GTI NC 8 06:39,5

DNC
18 MEYER, Gerd /MEYER, Claudia Subaru Impreza NC 2 05:47,7 05:23,9 09:42,7 05:36,7 05:19,9 09:07,5

17 JANSMA, Mark (NLD) /REEFHUIS, Arjan (NLD) Subaru Impreza NC 2 05:45,4 05:35,3 05:39,5

19 DUMKE, Kevin /GRÜNHAGEN, Malte BMW M3 E36 NC 2 05:28,0 05:15,5 09:27,5

27 KIKO, Frederick /SCHMIDT, Maximilian BMW 318ti E36 NC 3 06:00,9

55:01,5
2:00,0
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